	OF ORGANIZATION
	ABILITY COMPANY
	s on back of application)
1. The name of the limited lia Matheus Lumber Compar	· · ·
2. The street address of the i	nitial registered office is:
887 Shadow Wood Lane,	, Coeur d' Alene, ID. 83815
and the name of the initial	registered agent at the above address is:
Damon Shaw	
3. The mailing address for ful	ture correspondence is:
PO Box 152, Hayden, Id.	83835
4. The limited liability company	ny will be:
 The limited liability company Manager-managed o If manager-managed, list the lift member-managed list the list the	or Member-managed (please check the appropriate box)
Manager-managed 🗹 o 5. If manager-managed, list th	r Member-managed (please check the appropriate box)
Manager-managed 🗹 o 5. If manager-managed, list the If member-managed, list the	r Member-managed (please check the appropriate box) the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial member.
Manager-managed 🔽 o 5. If manager-managed, list th If member-managed, list th <u>Name</u>	r Member-managed (please check the appropriate box) the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial member. Address
Manager-managed 🗹 o 5. If manager-managed, list th If member-managed, list th <u>Name</u> Damon Shaw	r Member-managed (please check the appropriate box) the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial member. Address 887 Shadow Wood Ln., Coeur d' Alene, id.
Manager-managed 🗹 o 5. If manager-managed, list the If member-managed, list the Name Damon Shaw J. Shane Heick	Address B87 Shadow Wood Ln., Coeur d' Alene, id. Coeur d' Alene, id.
Manager-managed 🗹 o 5. If manager-managed, list the If member-managed, list the Name Damon Shaw J. Shane Heick	Address B87 Shadow Wood Ln., Coeur d' Alene, id. Coeur d' Alene, id.
Manager-managed 🗹 o 5. If manager-managed, list the If member-managed, list the Name Damon Shaw J. Shane Heick	Address B87 Shadow Wood Ln., Coeur d' Alene, id. Coeur d' Alene, id.
Manager-managed [7] o 5. If manager-managed, list the If member-managed, list the Name Damon Shaw J. Shane Heick Scott Carter	Ar Member-managed (please check the appropriate box) the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial member. Address 887 Shadow Wood Ln., Coeur d' Alene, id. Coeur d' Alene, id. Coeur d' Alene, id.
Manager-managed [7] o 5. If manager-managed, list the If member-managed, list the Name Damon Shaw J. Shane Heick Scott Carter	Address B87 Shadow Wood Ln., Coeur d' Alene, id. Coeur d' Alene, id.
Manager-managed [7] o 5. If manager-managed, list the If member-managed, list the Name Damon Shaw J. Shane Heick Scott Carter 6. Signature of at least one per Signature: J.	Ar Member-managed (please check the appropriate box) the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial member. Address
Manager-managed [] o 5. If manager-managed, list the If member-managed, list the Name Damon Shaw J. Shane Heick Scott Carter 6. Signature of at least one per Signature: J. We	Image: The name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. Image: the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. Image: the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. Address Address 887 Shadow Wood Ln., Coeur d' Alene, Id. Coeur d' Alene, Id. Coeur d' Alene, Id. Coeur d' Alene, Id. Eason responsible for forming the limited liability company: Image: HEICK
Manager-managed [7] o 5. If manager-managed, list the If member-managed, list the Name Damon Shaw J. Shane Heick Scott Carter 6. Signature of at least one per Signature: J.	Image: The name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. Image: the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. Image: the name(s) and address(es) of at least one initial manager. Address Address 887 Shadow Wood Ln., Coeur d' Alene, Id. Coeur d' Alene, Id. Coeur d' Alene, Id. Coeur d' Alene, Id. Eason responsible for forming the limited liability company: Image: HEICK